X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije
Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 8
13-Maj-16 - 13:11

Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly

7 - 15 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
| - IV Razred

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena
2. BELIC, Katarina
BELOS, Andjela
PEKAR, Maja
CONIC, Milana
POPOVIC, Nina
JEJINA, Simona
BUHMILER, Mia

9. PESIC, Marija

10. BELIC, Ljubica

11. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja
12. ISAILOVIC, Marta
13. HUSARIK, Dagmar
14. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana
15. MILKOVSKI, Elena
16. ZLATKOVIC, Milica
17. SOKOLOVIC, Anastasija
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara
19. ACIMOVIC, Emilija
20. GAVRILOVIC, Sara
21. KESEJIC, Petra
22. MITROVIC, Jana

w

V - VI Razred

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja

2. EVETOVIC, Sara

3. POPOVIC, Tanja

4. OSTOJIC, Dunja

5. STANIC, Marija

6. NISIC, Dusica

7. KATNIC, Enja

8. KATIC, Jovana

9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina
10. POPOVIC, Nikolija
11. GAVRILOVIC, Lana
12. MARKOVIC, Ana

13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
14. TRAJKOVIC, Milica
15. MILICIC, Kristina

16. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
17. SLADACEK, Svetlana
18. RAINOVIC, Milijana
19. CUCIC, Natalija

20. MIUCIN, Teodora

21. MARINKOVIC, Milja
22. IVKOVIC, Luna

23. MILOSEV, Marija

24. DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa
25. UZUNOVIC, Katarina
26. KRSTIC, Milica

27. LJUBISIC, Dunja

GR.

07 0.S. Vuk Karadzic Crvenka Somb
05 O.S. Stevica Jovanovic Pancevo
05 0O.S. Sveti Sava Kikinda

05 O.S. Veliko Petrovic Begec

05 0O.S. Nikola Vukicevic Sombor
06 0O.S. Dositej Obradovic-Nis

05 0.S. Radoje Domanovic Beograd
05 0.S. Sonja Marinkovic Novi Sad
07 0O.S. Trajko Stamenkovic Leskov
05 O,S, Svetozar Markovic Kraguje
05 0.S. Vlada Aksentijevic Beogra
05 0.S. Radoje Domanovic Kragujev
05 0.S. Mlada Pokolenja Pancevo
05 0.S. Vasa Stajic Kikinda

05 O.S. 3. oktobar Bor

05 O.S. Dusan Radovic-Nis

05 0O.S. Vozd Karadjordje Leskovac
07  O.S. Stevan Jakovljevic-Paraci
05 0O.S. Nade Puric-Valjevo

06 0O.S. Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj Sr.M
07 0O.S. Majsanski put-Subotica

07  O.S. Prva Osnovna Skola-Valjev

04  O.S. Dule Karaklajic Beograd

03 O.S. Seceniji Istvan-Subotica

04 O.S. Ilvo Andric Beograd

03  0O.S.Petefi Sandor Novi Sad

03 0.S.Ivo Lola Ribar Novi Sad

03 0O.S. Miroslav Antic Pancevo

03  O.S. Vuk Karadzic-Zrenjanin

03 O.S. Bratstvo Jedionstvo Sombor
03 0O.S. Djura Jaksic-Cuprija

03  O.S. Radoje Domanovic Kragujev
04  0O.S. Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj Sr.M
03  O.S. Radoje Domanovic Kragujev
03 O.S. Kralj Petar I-Nis

03 0.S. Goran Ostojic-Paracin

03 0O.S. Djura Jaksic-Kikinda

03 0.S. Dragomir Markovic Kruseva
03 O.S. Marsal Tito Padina Pancev
03 O.S. Bratstvo Jedionstvo Sombor
03 0.S. Zarko Zrenjanin Kikinda

03 0.S. Rasko Nemanijic Sveti Sava
03 O.S. Kosta Stamenkovic Leskova
04 O.S. Ilvan Goran Kovacic-Suboti
03 0.S. Vuk Karadzic-Zrenjanin

04  0.S. Nade Puric-Valjevo

04 O.S. Kralj Petar I-Nis

03 0O.S. Dusan Radovic Bor

03 O.S. Laza Lazarevic Sabac

Vreme Bodova

3587 315
36.93 289
38.38 257
38.38 257
38.64 252
3955 235
39.71 232
39.88 229
40.02 227
4158 202
4161 202
4190 198
4470 163
4573 152
46.01 149
4691 141
48.45 128
53.34 96
53.47 95
56.89 79
56.94 78
1:04.08 55
31.64 460
32.63 419
32.70 416
33.17 399
33.83 376
3451 354
3465 350
35.03 339
3521 334
3545 327
36.82 292
36.87 290
3771 271
3789 268
38.39 257
39.93 229
40.07 226
4051 219
40.61 217
40.63 217
4081 214
42.60 188
42.64 188
4415 169
4488 161
4948 120
54.85 88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

13-Maj-16 14:00 - Strana 1



X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije
Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 8, Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly, V - VI Razred

Rang

DSQ KOSTIC, Marija

VIl - VIIl Razred

©CoNoOO AN E

OPACIC, Milica
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
KUKOLJ, Tamara
BISEK, Marija
STEVIC, Anja
TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
GVOJIC, Milica
TESIC, Aleksandra
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
TOSIC, Djurdja
SAVIC, Mila
TRANKULQV, Glorija
DIMKOVIC, Marija
SAVIC, Nevena
VUJASINOVIC, Danijela
PEGER, Kristina
SPASIC, Andjela
FRANCUSKI, Ana
JOKIC, Olga
PRIBAKOVIC, Mina

. JELICIC, Deana

POLJAKOVIC, Elena
KALABA, Jovana
ZLATKOVIC, Andjela

GR.
03

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02

0.S.

O.S.
O.S.
0.S.
O.S.
0,S,

O.S.
O.S.
O.S.
o.S.
O.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.
0.S.

Nikola Skobaljic V. Trnja

Djordje Natosevic Novi Sa
Dusan Radovic Novi Sad
Gornja Varos Beograd
Bratstvo Jedinstvo Pancev
Svetozar Markovic Kraguje

. Mile Dubljevic-Valjevo

Ivo Lola Ribar Sombor

Kole Rasic-Nis

Strahinja Popovic - Dvora
Mirko Jovanovic Kragujeva
Ivan Goran Kovacic Niska
Sonja Marinkovic-Zrenjani
Miroslav Antic Pancevo
Djura Jaksic-Cuprija
Bratstvo Jedionstvo Sombor
Servo Mihalj-Zrenjanin
Dusan Radovic Bor

Zarko Zrenjanin Kikinda
Sestre llic-Valjevo

Popinski Borci Kraljevo
Sveti Sava Sr.Mitrovica-S
10.0Oktobar-Subotica

Sveti Sava-Subotica

Kosta Stamenkovic Leskova

Vreme Bodova

40.79

30.21
31.32
31.79
31.84
31.98
32.16
32.55
32.71
34.89
35.33
35.68
36.29
36.37
36.46
36.77
36.95
40.06
42.06
43.86
45.25
45.71
47.82
52.29
1:14.22

528
474
453
451
445
438
422
416
343
330
320
305
303
300
293
289
226
195
172
157
152
133
101

35
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